Software Support
● Windows® 10, Linux
Application
● Healthcare
● Machine Automation
● Factory Automation
● Testing Instrumentation
● Transportation

a diversity of vertical requirements. Function modules can expand
I/O irrespective of type or quantity.
Ordering Information
● SP-07WP-KL Series
7" smart panel computer
● SP-10WP(R)-KL Series
10.1" smart panel computer
● SP-12WP(R)-KL Series
12.1" smart panel computer
● SP-15WP(R)-KL Series
15.6" smart panel computer
● SP-18WP(R)-KL Series
18.5" smart panel computer
● SP-21WP-KL Series
21.5" smart panel computer
Optional Accessories